
Junior Individual Apparatus Finals

15.03 2026 in Fellbach-Schmiden

Final JUN - Hoop DB DA D A E -P Score

1. Kseniya Bandarenka, AIN 1 6,10 3,50 9,60 7,430 7,930 24,960

2. Melissa Diete, GER 1 5,70 3,70 9,40 7,630 7,830 24,860

3. Marijose Davila, MEX 5,00 3,40 8,40 7,370 7,370 23,140

4. Alessia Koch, GER 2 5,00 3,30 8,30 7,330 7,330 22,960

5. Malika Ozgen, GBR 5,30 3,20 8,50 7,100 7,300 -0,10 22,800

6. Paris Graas, LUX 4,40 3,00 7,40 6,670 7,570 21,640

7. Sofia Saari, SUI 5,00 3,20 8,20 6,470 6,400 -0,05 21,020

8. Livia Jenei, HUN 5,30 3,30 8,60 6,270 5,970 -0,65 20,190

Final JUN - Ball DB DA D A E -P Score

1. Margarita Zhurovich, AIN 1 5,70 2,80 8,50 7,100 7,800 23,400

2. Olga Duraj, POL 5,20 3,40 8,60 7,030 7,470 23,100

3. Vivien Peter, HUN 5,10 3,50 8,60 6,630 7,130 22,360

4. Antonina Levtsenko, EST 4,80 2,80 7,60 7,300 7,070 -0,10 21,870

5. Lili Benko, SUI 4,60 2,80 7,40 6,830 7,370 21,600

6. Alexa Baeza, MEX 4,20 3,10 7,30 7,000 6,900 21,200

7. Olivia Misterek, GER 2 4,40 2,50 6,90 6,870 6,930 20,700

8. Nefeli Tsalas, BEL 3,80 2,50 6,30 6,830 6,130 -0,60 18,660

Final JUN - Clubs DB DA D A E -P Score

1. Melissa Diete, GER 1 6,70 3,60 10,30 7,430 7,700 25,430

2. Mohini Yoshioka, FRA 5,90 3,60 9,50 7,530 7,570 24,600

3. Kseniya Bandarenka, AIN 1 5,50 3,60 9,10 7,530 7,770 24,400

4. Sofia Ruiz , MEX 5,00 3,00 8,00 7,230 7,400 22,630

5. Laura Chojnacka-Kurz, POL 5,10 2,70 7,80 6,900 7,030 21,730

6. Leonille Kromm, GER 3 4,60 2,70 7,30 7,070 6,930 21,300

7. Alexandra Ivahnenko, EST 5,00 3,10 8,10 6,700 6,370 21,170

8. Rozalie Plana, CZE 3,30 2,70 6,00 7,000 7,170 20,170

Final JUN - Ribbon DB DA D A E -P Score

1. Margarita Zhurovich, AIN 1 6,30 2,90 9,20 7,430 7,400 24,030

2. Mohini Yoshioka, FRA 5,70 3,50 9,20 6,730 7,370 23,300

3. Alexandra Ivahnenko, EST 5,80 3,40 9,20 6,770 7,230 23,200

4. Olga Duraj, POL 5,30 3,40 8,70 6,870 7,030 22,600

5. Berta Julia Nemeth, HUN 5,30 2,50 7,80 7,300 7,230 22,330

6. Nefeli Tsalas, BEL 4,80 3,20 8,00 6,770 6,770 21,540

7. Arantza Diaz , MEX 4,20 2,90 7,10 6,530 7,100 20,730

8. Aleksija Kalajdzic, GER 1 4,70 2,20 6,90 6,370 6,400 19,670
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